AnaCONT
C O M P A C T  D I S S O L V E D  O X Y G E N  T R A N S M I T T E R S
Analy t i ca l  Ins t ruments
O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
The dissolved oxygen (DO) measurement gives the quantity of dissolved
oxygen gas in the liquid, in ppm or mg/l values. The sensor with oxygen-
permeable membrane immersed in the liquid provides an electronic
signal proportional to the oxygen concentration.

D01-mA-20 (20ppm) 1
D01-mA-10 (10ppm) 2
Type Code
Compact E
Compact +
display G
Integrated 8 2
Housing Code
Plastic 1
Steel 2
Function Code
DO transmitter D
AnaCONT    L - -
1
Extensions
Type Code
Pipe R 1
Cable K 2
Suspended pipe F 3
Material Code
PP 1
PVDF 2
L A -
Sliding Sleeve
L A A – 1 0
Process con. / Material Code
DN80 PN16 / PP 2
DN100 PN16 / PP 3
DN125 PN16 / PP 4
DN150 PN16 / PP 5
DN200 PN16 / PP 6
Mounting bracket 200 mm
(extended version) K
Mounting bracket
(standard version) T
Sensors
Order Code Type
4xdo1ma20ppdo D01-mA-20
4xdo1ma10ppdo D01-mA-10
1 The order code of an Ex version should end in ’Ex’
2 Under development
3 Approval is pending
1 The unit includes the cable set with connectors for the given pipe
length
2 The cable set includes the necessary connectors
3 For separated versions the LAK- cable extension unit,
for the entire length from the sensor to the electronics (length based
on order code + distance between the suspension and the
electronics) must be ordered separately
4 Pipe extension max. 3 m, cable extension max. 10 m
Proc. connection /
Material Code
BSP 11/2 " / PP 1
BSP 11/2 " / PVDF 2
NPT 11/2 " / PP 4
NPT 11/2 " / PVDF 5
Display: SAP-300,   HART modem: SAT-304
N I V E L C O  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L C O .
H - 1 0 4 3  B U D A P E S T ,  D U G O N I C S  U .  1 1.
T E L . :  ( 3 6 - 1 )  8 8 9 - 0 1 0 0 u FA X :  ( 3 6 - 1 ) 8 8 9 - 0 2 0 0
E-mai l :  sa les@nive lco.com  h t tp://www.nive lco.com